STARTERS AND LIGHT BITES
Soup of the Day

homemade soup served with warm bread

Homemade Paté
chicken liver served with chutney and melba toast

Crispy King Prawns

served with a sweet chilli dip

Nachos

tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, guacamole and salsa

Garlic Mushrooms
breaded, deep fried garlic mushrooms served with a garlic mayonnaise

Creamy Garlic Mushroom
served in a creamy white wine sauce

C>88,0 D

JACKET POTATOES

An oven cooked jacket potato
served with side salad and one of the following toppings:
Tuna, Prawns, Beans, Cheese, Chilli, Curry

Add an extra topping

C 88,0
HOMEMADE BURGERS

Blue Burger
topped with bacon and blue cheese

BBQ Burger
topped with cheese and BBQ sauce

Hawaiian Burger
topped with pineapple and relish

Mexican Burger
topped with chilli, red peppers and cheese

Tower Burger
topped with tomato, hash brown, bacon and cheese

Cajun Chicken Burger

a spicy chicken burger

All Served with hand cut chips, onion rings, coleslaw and side salad

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.25

£1.25

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7595



MAIN COURSES

Hunters Chicken
Chicken breast with BBQ sauce topped with bacon and cheese, served with hand cut chips

Chilli Con Carne

served with boiled rice and hand cut chips

Homemade Lasagne
Served with garlic bread and hand cut chips

Gammon Steak
served with your choice of pineapple or fried egg, garden peas and hand cut chips

Scampi
served with garden peas-and hand cut chips

Chicken Curry

mild curry served with boiled rice, hand cut chips, poppadum and mango chutney

Half Roast Chicken

served with garden peas and hand cut chips

Sausage, Eggs, Chips and Beans

classic hearty food!

Fish and Chips

battered cod served with mushy or garden peas and hand cut chips

Hot Roast Beef Baguette
served with hand cut chips and a side salad

38,0 D
SALADS

Clubhouse Salad
fresh light salad

Chicken and Bacon Salad

served with fresh chicken breast and bacon

Greek Salad

served with Feta cheese

Caesar Salad
Served with classic Caesar salad dressing

C=85,9 D
SIDE ORDERS

Hand Cut Chips

Onion Rings

Chips ‘n’ Cheese

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Side Salad

Coleslaw

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£3.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£2.30
£2.00
£2.95
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50



SANDWICHES
Freshly Made Sandwiches

a choice of filings served with salad and homemade coleslaw

Roast Ham and English Mustard

Roast Beef with Onion

Tuna and Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce - supplement

Add Cheese, Tomato or Onions to any sandwich — supplement each
Toast any sandwich - supplement

Substitute the salad for a Bowl of Homemade Soup - supplement

C>38, 0 D

CHILDREN’S MEALS
Chicken Nuggets

served with fries and a choice of baked beans or garden peas

Sausages
served with fries and a choice of baked beans or garden peas

Fish Fingers

battered fish fingers served with fries and a choice of baked beans or garden peas

C>38, 0 D

HOT DRINKS
Coffee

Cappuccino Coffee
Tea

Hot Chocolate

C>38,0 D

£3.55

£1.25
£0.45
£0.50
£2.00

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£1.95

£2.50
£1.45

£2.95

A selection of wines, ales and spirits is available from the bar

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Some of our foods may contain allergens.
Please speak to a member of staff for more information



BREAKFAST BITES
All Day Breakfast -

bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, hash brown, baked beans, tomatoes and mushrooms
served with Toast and Tea or Coffee

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Poached Egg on Toast

Baked Beans on Toast

Mushrooms in a Creamy Sauce on Toast

Toast
served with butter, marmalade and jam

C>88,0 D

BREAKFAST BAPS
Freshly Made Baps with your choice of filings

Bacon
Egg
Sausage
Black Pudding
Hash Brown
Tomato
Mushrooms

Bap with 1 filling

Bap with 2 fillings

Bap with 3 fillings

Bap with 4 fillings

HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Cappuccino Coffee

Tea

Hot Chocolate

£8.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£1.50

£3.50
£3.95
£4.40
£4.85

£1.95

£2.50
£1.45

£2.95



